Congleton Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares from 3rd August 2015



Hadding Carriago Table Critares Hollie Magaet 2010	Council **
MAXIMUM CHARGES - PASSENGERS ARE REMINDED TO CH	ECK THE FARE
DEMANDED WITH THAT SHOWN ON THE TAXIMETER	
TARIFF 1 – Day Rate	
If the distance does not exceed one mile for the whole distance	£3.10
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
TARIFF 2 - Night Rate 11:30pm to 7am, All Day Sunday and Public/Ba	nk Holidays,
Christmas Eve from 6pm till Midnight, New Year's Eve from 6pm till M	lidnight
If the distance does not exceed one mile for the whole distance	£4.60
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.30
TARIFF 3 - Christmas Day from Midnight to 7am on Boxing Day and N	lew Year's Day
from Midnight to 7am on 2 nd Jan	
If the distance does not exceed one mile for the whole distance	£6.20
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.40
EXTRA CHARGES	
Waiting time (per 30 seconds or part thereof)	£0.20
For each person in excess of one	£0.30
Where the vehicle or seating is soiled	£50.00

Any comment about the Vehicle or Driver should be sent in writing to Licensing Team, Municipal Buildings, Earle Street, Crewe, CW1 2BJ. Quoting the registration or plate number of the vehicle and/or driver's badge number.

Crewe and Nantwich Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares from 3rd August 2015



MAXIMUM CHARGES - PASSENGERS ARE REMINDED TO CHECK THE FARE DEMANDED WITH THAT SHOWN ON THE TAXIMETER

TARIFE 1 - Day Rate

Truth I Day Italo	
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 5/10th mile)	£3.20
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
TARIFF 2 - Night Rate 9pm to 7am	
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 5/10th mile)	£3.40
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
TARIFF 3 - All Bank Holidays (midnight to midnight), Christmas & Ne	w Year (from 6pm
on 24/12 to 8am on 27/12 and from 6pm on 31/12 to 8am on 02/01)	
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 5/10th mile)	£4.90
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.30
EXTRA CHARGES	
Waiting time (per 30 seconds or part thereof)	£0.20
For each person in excess of one	£0.30
Where the vehicle or seating is soiled	£50.00

Any comment about the Vehicle or Driver should be sent in writing to Licensing Team, Municipal Buildings, Earle Street, Crewe, CW1 2BJ. Quoting the registration or plate number of the vehicle and/or driver's badge number.

Macclesfield Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares from 3rd August 2015



MAXIMUM CHARGES - PASSENGERS ARE REMINDED TO CHECK THE FARE DEMANDED WITH THAT SHOWN ON THE TAXIMETER

DEMANDED WITH THAT SHOWN ON THE TAXIMETER	
TARIFF 1 – Day Rate	
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 8/10 th mile)	£3.00
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
TARIFF 2 - Night Rate 11:30pm to 7am, All Day Sunday and Public/B	Bank Holidays
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 8/10 th mile)	£4.50
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.30
TARIFF 3 – Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day (7pm 24	4 Dec to 7am 27
Dec and 7pm 31 Dec to 7am 2 Jan)	
Initial or Minimum Fare (first 8/10 th mile)	£6.00
For each subsequent 1/10th mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.40
EXTRA CHARGES	
Waiting time (per 30 seconds or part thereof)	£0.20
For each person in excess of one	£0.30
Where the vehicle or seating is soiled	£50.00

Any comment about the Vehicle or Driver should be sent in writing to Licensing Team, Municipal Buildings, Earle Street, Crewe, CW1 2BJ. Quoting the registration or plate number of the vehicle and/or driver's badge number.